Cisco Network Convergence
System 1014 C-Band 2.4T
Transponder Line Card
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 13
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 13
Contents

hours  in  any  given  year,  but  no  more  than  15  occurrences  during  that  1-year  period).
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 13
Table 7. Ordering information
Part Number Description
NCS1K14-2.4T-K9= Network Convergence System 1014 2.4T Line Card
NCS1K14-2.4T-L-K9= Network Convergence System 1014 2.4T Line Card Licensed
NCS1K14-2.4T-X-K9= NCS 1014 2.4T Line Card Cross Connect Mode
NCS1K14-2.4TXL-K9= NCS 1014 2.4T licensed card-Cross Connect Mode
CIM8-C-K9= Coherent Interface Module 8 C-Band
CIM8-CE-K9= Coherent Interface Module 8 enhanced C-Band
CIM8-LE-K9 Coherent Interface Module 8 enhanced L-Band
Cisco environmental sustainability